
鄉鎮別 日期 時間 村里別 設站地址 地點

大村鄉衛生所

TEL：7062805 1120203 1400-2000 大村村 中正西路340號 大村鄉衛生所

員林市衛生所

TEL：8320315 1120203 0800-1600 東和里 博愛路229號 員林市衛生所

二水鄉衛生所

TEL：8790382 1120203 0800-1600 裕民村 南通路二段764號 二水鄉公所

員林市衛生所

TEL：8320315 1120204 0800-1600 東和里 博愛路229號 員林市衛生所

福興鄉衛生所

TEL：7772371 1120204 0800-1600 福興村 福興路51巷2號 福興鄉衛生所

埤頭鄉衛生所

TEL：8922445 1120204 0830-1600 合興村 建安街119號 埤頭衛生所

芬園鄉衛生所

TEL：049-2522904 1120205 0800-1200 社口村 公園一街11號 芬園鄉衛生所

永靖鄉衛生所

TEL：8221057 1120205 0800-1200 永西村 西興路91號 永靖鄉衛生所

南西北區衛生所

TEL：7282141 1120206 1300-2000 華北里 彰市旭光路166號 彰化市南西北區衛生所

田中鎮衛生所

TEL：8742053 1120208 1200-2000 西路里 斗中路一段222號 田中鎮衛生所

二林鎮衛生所

TEL：8960035 1120208 1400-2000 豐田里 大成路一段115號 二林鎮衛生所

北斗鎮衛生所

TEL：8882059 1120208 1500-1900 光復里 地政路406巷17號 北斗鎮衛生所

福興鄉衛生所

TEL：7772371 1120208 0800-1600 福興村 福興路51巷2號 福興鄉衛生所

員林市衛生所

TEL：8320315 1120209 0800-1600 東和里 博愛路229號 員林市衛生所

和美鎮衛生所

TEL：7062455 1120209 0800-1700 和東里 彰美路五段319號 和美鎮衛生所

埔鹽鄉衛生所

TEL：8653596 1120209 1300-1900 好修村 員鹿路二段58號 埔鹽鄉衛生所

芳苑鄉衛生所

TEL：8983134 1120209 1330-1630 芳苑村 斗苑路芳苑段249號 芳苑鄉衛生所

鹿港鎮衛生所

TEL：7772309 1120209 0800-1200 順興里 復興路425號 鹿港衛生所

芳苑鄉衛生所

TEL：8983134 1120210 0800-1200 芳苑村 斗苑路芳苑段249號 芳苑鄉衛生所

花壇鄉衛生所

TEL：7862035 1120210 1400-2000 長沙村 中正路１１號 花壇鄉衛生所

永靖鄉衛生所

TEL：8221057 1120210 1600-2000 永西村 西興路91號 永靖鄉衛生所

伸港鄉衛生所

TEL：7060335 1120210 1400-2000 大同村 中興路二段１９７號 伸港鄉衛生所

東區衛生所

TEL：7381647 1120210 1400-2000 香山里 彰南路2段346巷31弄26號 東區衛生所

社頭鄉衛生所

TEL：8732038 1120210 0800-1700 社頭村 員集路2段409號 社頭鄉衛生所

員林市衛生所

TEL：8320315 1120210 0800-1200 東和里 博愛路229號 員林市衛生所
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員林市衛生所

TEL：8320315 1120211 0800-1600 東和里 博愛路229號 員林市衛生所

溪湖鎮衛生所

TEL：7062910 1120211 0800-1200 湖東里 青雅路36號 溪湖鎮衛生所

二水鄉衛生所

TEL：8790382 1120211 0800-1600 大園村 員集路二段316號 源泉國小

東區衛生所

TEL：7381647 1120211 0800-1600 香山里 彰南路2段346巷31弄26號 東區衛生所

北斗鎮衛生所

TEL：8882059 1120211 0800-1600 光復里 地政路406巷17號 北斗鎮衛生所

花壇鄉衛生所

TEL：7862035 1120212 0800-1200 長沙村 中正路１１號 花壇鄉衛生所

田中鎮衛生所

TEL：8742053 1120212 0730-1130 西路里 斗中路一段222號 田中鎮衛生所

鹿港鎮衛生所

TEL：7772309 1120212 0800-1200 景福里 復興路425號 鹿港鎮衛生所

埔心鄉衛生所

TEL：8294611 1120212 0800-1600 義民村 員鹿路2段340號 彰化縣埔心鄉衛生所

芬園鄉衛生所

TEL：049-2522904 1120212 0800-1200 社口村 公園一街11號 芬園鄉衛生所

埤頭鄉衛生所

TEL：8922445 1120212 0830-1200 合興村 建安街119號 埤頭衛生所

田尾鄉衛生所

TEL：8832145 1120212 0800-1200 饒平村 光復路2段608號 田尾鄉衛生所

福興鄉衛生所

TEL：7772371 1120212 0800-1600 福興村 福興路51巷2號 福興鄉衛生所

埔鹽鄉衛生所

TEL：8653596 1120214 1400-2000 好修村 員鹿路二段58號 埔鹽鄉衛生所

竹塘鄉衛生所

TEL：8972009 1120215 0830-1630 竹元村 東陽路一段58-1號 竹塘鄉衛生所

田尾鄉衛生所

TEL：8832145 1120215 1500-1900 饒平村 光復路2段608號 田尾鄉衛生所

埤頭鄉衛生所

TEL：8922445 1120215 1530-1930 合興村 建安街119號 埤頭衛生所

員林市衛生所

TEL：8320315 1120216 0800-1600 東和里 博愛路229號 員林市衛生所

鹿港鎮衛生所

TEL：7772309 1120216 0800-1200 順興里 復興路425號 鹿港衛生所

二林鎮衛生所

TEL：8960035 1120216 0800-1600 豐田里 大成路一段115號 二林鎮衛生所

溪州鄉衛生所

TEL：8890330 1120217 0800-1600 尾厝村 溪下路4段570號 溪州鄉衛生所

員林市衛生所

TEL：8320315 1120217 0800-1600 東和里 博愛路229號 員林市衛生所

大城鄉衛生所

TEL：8941323 1120217 0800-1200 大城村 中平路126號 大城鄉衛生所

大城鄉衛生所

TEL：8941323 1120218 0830-1200 大城村 中平路126號 大城鄉衛生所

員林市衛生所

TEL：8320315 1120218 0800-1600 東和里 博愛路229號 員林市衛生所
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埤頭鄉衛生所

TEL：8922445 1120218 0830-1600 合興村 建安街119號 埤頭衛生所

伸港鄉衛生所

TEL：7060335 1120218 0800-1200 大同村 中興路二段１９７號 伸港鄉衛生所

南西北區衛生所

TEL：7282141 1120218 0800-1600 華北里 彰市旭光路166號 彰化市南西北區衛生所

埔心鄉衛生所

TEL：8294611 1120218 0800-1600 義民村 員鹿路2段340號 彰化縣埔心鄉衛生所

鹿港鎮衛生所

TEL：7772309 1120219 0800-1200 順興里 復興路425號 鹿港衛生所

大村鄉衛生所

TEL：7062805 1120219 0800-1200 大村村 中正西路340號 大村鄉衛生所

秀水鄉衛生所

TEL：7693001 1120219 0800-1500 安東村 中山路288號 秀水鄉衛生所

社頭鄉衛生所

TEL：8732038 1120219 0800-1200 社頭村 員集路2段409號 社頭鄉衛生所

二水鄉衛生所

TEL：8790382 1120219 0800-1600 復興村 員集路五段472號 復興國小

田尾鄉衛生所

TEL：8832145 1120219 0800-1200 饒平村 光復路2段608號 田尾鄉衛生所

永靖鄉衛生所

TEL：8221057 1120220 0800-1600 永西村 西興路91號 永靖鄉衛生所

芬園鄉衛生所

TEL：049-2522904 1120221 1700-2000 社口村 公園一街11號 芬園鄉衛生所

田中鎮衛生所

TEL：8742053 1120222 1200-2000 西路里 斗中路一段222號 田中鎮衛生所

花壇鄉衛生所

TEL：7862035 1120222 0800-1200 長沙村 中正路１１號 花壇鄉衛生所

二林鎮衛生所

TEL：8960035 1120222 1400-2000 豐田里 大成路一段115號 二林鎮衛生所

溪湖鎮衛生所

TEL：7062910 1120222 1500-2000 湖東里 青雅路36號 溪湖鎮衛生所

鹿港鎮衛生所

TEL：7772309 1120222 0800-1200 順興里 復興路425號 鹿港衛生所

竹塘鄉衛生所

TEL：8972009 1120222 0830-1600 竹元村 東陽路一段58-1號 竹塘鄉衛生所

大村鄉衛生所

TEL：7062805 1120222 1400-2000 大村村 中正西路340號 大村鄉衛生所

埔心鄉衛生所

TEL：8294611 1120223 0800-1200 義民村 員鹿路2段340號 彰化縣埔心鄉衛生所

溪州鄉衛生所

TEL：8890330 1120223 0830-1600 尾厝村 溪下路4段570號 溪州鄉衛生所

芳苑鄉衛生所

TEL：8983134 1120224 0800-1200 芳苑村 斗苑路芳苑段249號 芳苑鄉衛生所

伸港鄉衛生所

TEL：7060335 1120224 0900-1600 大同村 中興路二段１９７號 伸港鄉衛生所

南西北區衛生所

TEL：7282141 1120224 1300-2000 華北里 彰市旭光路166號 彰化市南西北區衛生所

和美鎮衛生所

TEL：7062455 1120224 0800-1600 和東里 彰美路五段319號 和美鎮衛生所
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和美鎮衛生所

TEL：7062455 1120225 0800-1600 和東里 彰美路五段319號 和美鎮衛生所

二林鎮衛生所

TEL：8960035 1120225 0800-1200 豐田里 大成路一段115號 二林鎮衛生所

線西鄉衛生所

TEL：7585201 1120226 0800-1600 寓埔村 中央路2段25號 線西鄉衛生所


